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1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998

1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2018
2019

mannlich

DJK SB Miinchen

TuS 04 Leverkusen
TuS 04 Leverkusen

FC Schalke 04

BSV 92 Berlin

SSC Goéttingen

TV Kirchheimbolanden
SSV Hagen

SSC Gdttingen

SSV Hagen

TV 1862 Langen

ASC 46 Gottingen
EOSC Offenbach

TSV Speyer

TSV Speyer

TSV Speyer
Osnabricker SC

TusS Lichterfelde (Berlin)
TSV Speyer

TuS Rotenburg

TuS Rotenburg
Eintracht Frankfurt

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
BG 74 Géttingen

Brandt Hagen

SG Maxdorf/Bad Durkheim/
Bl Speyer

TusS Lichterfelde (Berlin)
City Basket Berlin

TusS Lichterfelde (Berlin)
BG Region Karlsruhe
IBBA Berlin

SG Urspringschule Schelklingen

TV Langen

Marzahner Basket Baren
TuS Lichterfelde

TusS Lichterfelde
Oldenburger TB

weiblich

DJK Agon 08 Disseldorf
DJK Agon 08 Disseldorf
1. SC 05 Géttingen

TuS 04 Leverkusen

DJK Agon 08 Disseldorf
DJK Agon 08 Disseldorf
TB Heidelberg-Boxberg
DJK Rickenbach

GSV Porz

BG 1974 Gottingen

BG 1974 Gottingen

TusS Lichterfelde (Berlin)
Wyker Turnerbund

TuS Lichterfelde (Berlin)
Osnabriicker SC

TG Bad Homburg

BG Oberkassel

TuS Lichterfelde (Berlin)
TusS Lichterfelde (Berlin)
DTV Charlottenburg (Berlin)
TuS Ascota Chemnitz
TuS Lichterfelde (Berlin)
New Basket Oberhausen
SC Rist Wedel

TSV Speyer

TSV Speyer

New Basket Oberhausen

BG Chemnitz

New Basket Oberhausen
TSV Nordlingen
Chemnitzer Basketgirls
SC Rist Wedel

SV Halle (Saale)

SC Alstertal-Langenhorn

SG Towers Speyer/Schifferstadt

ETB SW Essen
TSV 1883 Grlinberg
TuS Bad Aibling

TS Jahn Munchen
TuS Lichterfelde



